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Roger Grant Hiscock

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Roger Grant Hiscock
Postcode SN11 9DE

Date of birth February 1946

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
H & O SERVICES LIMITED

MEADS BUSINESS CENTRE
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
OLEANDER SALES & MARKETING
LIMITED

TCM TAMINI LIMITED

TCM TAMINI LIMITED

MEADS BUSINESS CENTRE
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03039956

02069288

02877970

02033681

02033681
02069288

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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902597426

902597426
34 Lickhill Road

Calne
Wiltshire
British

App. Date

App. Date
19/04/1995

09/11/1994

06/12/1993

13/04/1992

13/04/1992
15/04/1991

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
Company
Secretary
31/01/1996 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
31/01/1996 Company
Secretary
31/01/1996 Director
31/01/1996 Director



